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1991

1992

1993

C W SINCLAIR

C W SINCLAIR

I HD DARE

1994 1 H D DARE

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

I H D DARE

D NICOLSON

D NICOLSON

E H CURTIS

E H CURTIS

J D DUKAS

LADIES

P CRAWFORD

B STALKER

B STALKER

V CHARSLEY

V CHARSLEY

D BUTTERWORTH

E SMUTS

MEN

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

J D DUKAS

T F HEPWORTH

T F HEPWORTH

S MARTINENGO

S MARTINENGO

S MARTINENGO

M R CRON

M R CRON

N PARKER

N PARKER

LADIES

V CHARSLEY

V CHARSLEY

M CARMICHAEL

M CARMICHAEL

L VEITCH

F PILLAY

F PILLAY

B PRINGLE

B PRINGLE

Sponsored by: Eddie Curtis, Barbara Pringle



